
Loan Amount: 10,000.00                
Annual Interest Rate: 9.5%
Payment Period (months): 1
Number of Periods: 36

Period Payment Interest Principal Outstanding
1 $320.33 $79.17 $241.16 9,758.84                  
2 $320.33 $77.26 $243.07 9,515.77                  
3 $320.33 $75.33 $245.00 9,270.77                  
4 $320.33 $73.39 $246.94 9,023.83                  
5 $320.33 $71.44 $248.89 8,774.94                  
6 $320.33 $69.47 $250.86 8,524.08                  
7 $320.33 $67.48 $252.85 8,271.23                  
8 $320.33 $65.48 $254.85 8,016.38                  
9 $320.33 $63.46 $256.87 7,759.51                  
10 $320.33 $61.43 $258.90 7,500.61                  
11 $320.33 $59.38 $260.95 7,239.66                  
12 $320.33 $57.31 $263.02 6,976.64                  
13 $320.33 $55.23 $265.10 6,711.54                  
14 $320.33 $53.13 $267.20 6,444.34                  
15 $320.33 $51.02 $269.31 6,175.03                  
16 $320.33 $48.89 $271.44 5,903.59                  
17 $320.33 $46.74 $273.59 5,630.00                  
18 $320.33 $44.57 $275.76 5,354.24                  
19 $320.33 $42.39 $277.94 5,076.30                  
20 $320.33 $40.19 $280.14 4,796.16                  
21 $320.33 $37.97 $282.36 4,513.80                  
22 $320.33 $35.73 $284.60 4,229.20                  
23 $320.33 $33.48 $286.85 3,942.35                  
24 $320.33 $31.21 $289.12 3,653.23                  
25 $320.33 $28.92 $291.41 3,361.82                  
26 $320.33 $26.61 $293.71 3,068.11                  
27 $320.33 $24.29 $296.04 2,772.07                  
28 $320.33 $21.95 $298.38 2,473.69                  
29 $320.33 $19.58 $300.75 2,172.94                  
30 $320.33 $17.20 $303.13 1,869.81                  
31 $320.33 $14.80 $305.53 1,564.28                  
32 $320.33 $12.38 $307.95 1,256.33                  
33 $320.33 $9.95 $310.38 945.95                     
34 $320.33 $7.49 $312.84 633.11                     
35 $320.33 $5.01 $315.32 317.79                     
36 $320.31 $2.52 $317.79 -                           
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